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GAME SCHEDULE  Date / Kick Off / Game / Venue / Ticket Sales 
2017 J League 
Sun., July 30 / 6:30 pm / vs. Sagantosu / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / Now on sale 
Wed., August 9 / 7:00 pm / vs. Gamba Osaka / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / From Sat., July 1 
Sat., August 19 or Sun., August 20 / Not finalized / vs. Ventforet Kofu / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / Mid-July 
Sat., September 16 or Sun., September 17 / Not finalized / vs. Cerezo Osaka / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / From 
Sat., August 5 
Sat., September 30 or Sun., October 1 / Not finalized / vs. Hokkaido Consadole Sapporo / EDION Stadium 
Hiroshima / From Sat., August 5 
Sat., October 21 or Sun., October 22 / Not finalized / vs. Kawasaki Frontale / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / Not 
finalized 
Sun., October 29 / Not finalized / vs. Urawa Red Diamonds / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / From Sat., September 2 
Sun., November 26 / Not finalized / vs. F. C. Tokyo / EDION Stadium Hiroshima / From Sat., October 7 
 
 
TICKETS  Seats / Advance Tickets / At the Door 
 Reserved Seats SS / ¥5,300 / ¥5,900     Reserved Seats SA / ¥3,700 / ¥4,300     
 Unreserved Seats for Adults / ¥2,600 / ¥3,200     
 Unreserved Seats for Students (High School Students and under) / ¥1,000 / ¥1,500     

 
 
ACCESS 
 EDION Stadium Hiroshima (Hiroshima Big Arch) 

Take the Astramline bound for Koiki-koen-mae (広域公園前) and get off at the last station, Koiki-koen 
-mae (広域公園前).        
From Hondori Station: One way fare - ¥480  Travel time - 35 min. 

 
 
TICKET OFFICES 
 Sanfrecce Hiroshima Official Shop V-POINT (Shareo, underground shopping mall, Kamiya-cho /  
Tel. 248-3317 / Mon. – Sat.: 11:00 am – 9:00 pm; Sun. & national holidays: 10:00 am – 8:00 pm 
/ Open every day)     

 EDION Play Guide (SUNMALL, 1F; 10:30 am – 8:00 pm)    
 Fukuya (Hiroshima Station) (7F)    
 Alpark Tenmaya (3F)   
 Convenience Stores (FamilyMart, Seven Eleven, CircleKSunkus and Lawson) 
 
 

INQUIRIES   
 Sanfrecce HIROSHIMA   Tel. 233-3233  URL: www.sanfrecce.co.jp 

http://www.sanfrecce.co.jp/

